
This year in the Liahona, we’re learning 
about Church history. Turn to page 68 

for a list of scriptures you and your family 
can read during the year. After reading, talk 
about what you learned; then color the 
matching numbered spaces. Each picture 
here represents a part of Jesus Christ’s true 
Church that was restored.

The 
RESTORATION

C H U R C H  H I S T O R Y  R E A D I N G  C H A R T

1

4
13

2

7

5 12 8

10

93
6

11

25

22

20

19

21

16

14

18

17

24
26

27

23

15

ILL
US

TR
AT

IO
NS

 B
Y 

JA
RE

D 
BE

CK
ST

RA
ND



 J a n u a r y  2 0 1 7  67

CHILD
REN

37

29

30

28

31

35

40

39

32

34

33

36

38

42

45

52

47

46

48

51

50

41

49

43

ILL
US

TR
AT

IO
NS

 B
Y 

JA
RE

D 
BE

CK
ST

RA
ND

44



68 L i a h o n a

SCRIPTURE LIST
Most of these scriptures are revelations from the Lord to Joseph Smith. Color the illustration on pages 

66–67 as you read them!

 1. Joseph Smith—History 1:10–13

 2. Joseph Smith—History 1:14–17

 3. Joseph Smith—History 1:30, 33–34

 4. Joseph Smith—History 1:51–53

 5. Joseph Smith—History 1:66–69

 6. Doctrine and Covenants 1:37–38

 7. Doctrine and Covenants 2:1–2

 8. Doctrine and Covenants 4:1–7

 9. Doctrine and Covenants 6:34–37

10. Doctrine and Covenants 8:2–3, 9–10

11. Doctrine and Covenants 10:5, 69

12. Doctrine and Covenants 11:6–7

13. Doctrine and Covenants 13:1

14. Doctrine and Covenants 18:10–13

15. Doctrine and Covenants 18:15–16

16. Doctrine and Covenants 19:16–19, 23–24

17. Doctrine and Covenants 20:75–79

18. Doctrine and Covenants 25:10–13

19. Doctrine and Covenants 27:15–18

20. Doctrine and Covenants 39:20–23

21. Doctrine and Covenants 46:10–12, 32–33

22. Doctrine and Covenants 49:25–28

23. Doctrine and Covenants 50:40–46

24. Doctrine and Covenants 51:13, 19

25. Doctrine and Covenants 58:26–28

26. Doctrine and Covenants 58:42–43

27. Doctrine and Covenants 59:9–10, 15–19

28. Doctrine and Covenants 64:9–11

29. Doctrine and Covenants 64:33–34

30. Doctrine and Covenants 76:19–24, 40–41

31. Doctrine and Covenants 78:17–19

32. Doctrine and Covenants 81:5–6

33. Doctrine and Covenants 82:3, 10, 14

34. Doctrine and Covenants 84:46–47, 62

35. Doctrine and Covenants 88:78–80

36. Doctrine and Covenants 88:118–120

37. Doctrine and Covenants 88:123–126

38. Doctrine and Covenants 89:1, 18–21

39. Doctrine and Covenants 90:15, 24

40. Doctrine and Covenants 97:15–16, 21

41. Doctrine and Covenants 98:11–12

42. Doctrine and Covenants 100:5–8

43. Doctrine and Covenants 101:16, 32, 36

44. Doctrine and Covenants 105:39–41

45. Doctrine and Covenants 107:6, 8, 13

46. Doctrine and Covenants 110:1–10

47. Doctrine and Covenants 119:4, 6–7

48. Doctrine and Covenants 121:7–9, 46

49. Doctrine and Covenants 121:41–45

50. Doctrine and Covenants 122:7–9

51. Doctrine and Covenants 130:20–23

52. Doctrine and Covenants 131:1–4




