



## **SCRIPTURE LIST**

Most of these scriptures are revelations from the Lord to Joseph Smith. Color the illustration on pages 66–67 as you read them!

1. Joseph Smith—History 1:10–13	27. Doctrine and Covenants 59:9–10, 15–19
2. Joseph Smith—History 1:14–17	28. Doctrine and Covenants 64:9–11
3. Joseph Smith—History 1:30, 33–34	29. Doctrine and Covenants 64:33–34
4. Joseph Smith—History 1:51–53	30. Doctrine and Covenants 76:19–24, 40–41
5. Joseph Smith—History 1:66–69	31. Doctrine and Covenants 78:17–19
6. Doctrine and Covenants 1:37–38	32. Doctrine and Covenants 81:5–6
7. Doctrine and Covenants 2:1–2	33. Doctrine and Covenants 82:3, 10, 14
8. Doctrine and Covenants 4:1–7	34. Doctrine and Covenants 84:46–47, 62
9. Doctrine and Covenants 6:34–37	35. Doctrine and Covenants 88:78–80
10. Doctrine and Covenants 8:2–3, 9–10	36. Doctrine and Covenants 88:118–120
11. Doctrine and Covenants 10:5, 69	37. Doctrine and Covenants 88:123–126
12. Doctrine and Covenants 11:6–7	38. Doctrine and Covenants 89:1, 18–21
13. Doctrine and Covenants 13:1	39. Doctrine and Covenants 90:15, 24
14. Doctrine and Covenants 18:10–13	40. Doctrine and Covenants 97:15-16, 21
15. Doctrine and Covenants 18:15–16	41. Doctrine and Covenants 98:11–12
16. Doctrine and Covenants 19:16–19, 23–24	42. Doctrine and Covenants 100:5–8
17. Doctrine and Covenants 20:75–79	43. Doctrine and Covenants 101:16, 32, 36
18. Doctrine and Covenants 25:10–13	44. Doctrine and Covenants 105:39-41
19. Doctrine and Covenants 27:15–18	45. Doctrine and Covenants 107:6, 8, 13
20. Doctrine and Covenants 39:20–23	46. Doctrine and Covenants 110:1–10
21. Doctrine and Covenants 46:10–12, 32–33	47. Doctrine and Covenants 119:4, 6–7
22. Doctrine and Covenants 49:25–28	48. Doctrine and Covenants 121:7–9, 46
23. Doctrine and Covenants 50:40–46	49. Doctrine and Covenants 121:41–45
24. Doctrine and Covenants 51:13, 19	50. Doctrine and Covenants 122:7–9
25. Doctrine and Covenants 58:26–28	51. Doctrine and Covenants 130:20–23
26. Doctrine and Covenants 58:42–43	52. Doctrine and Covenants 131:1–4